HMB

HARDMONEYBANKERS.COM

Private Real Estate Lending

Purchase Price
Construction

Loan Amount
Financing Points
Financing Costs (Other)
Closing Costs Purchase
Cash to Close

Holding Costs (Financing Carry)
Holding Cost (Other)

Gross Resale
Resale Costs
Net Resale

Total Cash Needed For Life of Deal
Total Financing Costs

All In
Back End Fees / Split

Net Profit
Cash on Cash Return

Assumptions
* $200,000 resale value
* 6 Month hold time

* 530,000 Construction holdback from lender

* 6.5% resale costs

Financing Comparison
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Bank
6% and 1 Point, 75% LTC

100,000.00
30,000.00
100,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
37,500.00

3,000.00
2,500.00

200,000.00
13,000.00
187,000.00

43,000.00
5,500.00

156,000.00

44,000.00
102%
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Cash

Your money

100,000.00
30,000.00

5,000.00
135,000.00

2,500.00

200,000.00
13,000.00
187,000.00

137,500.00

150,500.00

49,500.00
36%

Joint Venture
50/50 Split with cash partner

100,000.00
30,000.00

5,000.00
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13,000.00
187,000.00

150,500.00
24,750.00

24,750.00
N/A

Hard Money Bankers, LLC
www.HardMoneyBankers.com

10015 Old Columbia Rd, Suite H-125
Columbia, MD 21046
800.883.8290

Hard Money Bankers
14% and 4 Points, 65% ARV

100,000.00
30,000.00
130,000.00
5,200.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
11,700.00

9,100.00
2,500.00

200,000.00
13,000.00
187,000.00

23,300.00
15,800.00

166,300.00

33,700.00
145%


http://www.hardmoneybankers.com/

